Product Datasheet
1
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev: 102025
Bolt-Down Fuse Holder
MEGA® FLEX SERIES
Applications

and M6 Slot X 6MM Long
70V DC
Ordering Information
Accessories
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CURRENT
RATING MAX FUSE TYPE  MOUNTING METHOD MAX VOLTAGE
RATING
02981028HXFCB Base For Flex MEGA® Holder - -
Bolt-Down, M6 Mounting holes
and M6 Slots X 6MM Long
-
02981028HXFCC Cover For Flex MEGA® Holder - - - -
02981028HXFCCR Cover For Flex MEGA® Holder Red - - - -
02981028HXFC-SS Holder - Flex MEGA®, Stainless Steel 500A MEGA (298)
Bolt-Down, M6 Mounting hole
and M6 Slot X 6MM Long
70V DC
882-839-2 Bus-Bar For Flex MEGA® Holder-Position 2 - - - -